Course

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

Title

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

Class #

3035

3036

3038

3039

3040

3042

3098

3099

3100

3104

3106

3107

3108

3109

3110

4905

4906

3116

3118

3120

3136

3139

3143

3146

3152

3159

3162

3163

3165

3166

3113

3115

Section

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

50

51

Days

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed

Tue, Thu

Time

9:10AM - 10:00AM

9:10AM - 10:00AM

9:10AM - 10:00AM

10:15AM - 11:05AM

10:15AM - 11:05AM

10:15AM - 11:05AM

12:15PM - 1:20PM

12:15PM - 1:20PM

12:15PM - 1:20PM

1:30PM - 2:20PM

1:30PM - 2:20PM

2:35PM - 3:25PM

2:35PM - 3:25PM

2:35PM - 3:25PM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

12:30PM - 2:30PM

12:30PM - 2:30PM

12:30PM - 2:30PM

12:30PM - 2:30PM

12:30PM - 2:30PM

2:00PM - 3:50PM

2:00PM - 3:50PM

2:00PM - 3:50PM

1:30PM - 2:20PM

12:15PM - 1:20PM

2:35PM - 3:25PM

4:00PM - 5:50PM

4:00PM - 5:50PM

Instructor

Brentar

Zickel

Gramm

Schantz

Gagich

Zickel

Breeze

Lloyd

Spagnuolo

Schantz

Gagich

Brentar

Schantz

Gagich

DiBiase

Reed

Johnson

Mitchell

Chandler

Chandler

Laurenty

DiBiase

Peterson

Mitchell

Love

Price

Peppers

Zickel

Izrael

Dalrymple

Dalrymple

Peppers

Leader 1

harie G.

amantha D.

aige C.

atricia C.

aige C.

Sarah S.

esse C.

ean G.

orenR.

Chris N.

rin G.

No Leader Assigned

No Leader Assigned

Troy G.

Zaija P.

Anna G.

No Leader Assigned

Anna G.
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