Course	Title	Class #	Section	Days	Time	Instructor	Leader 1
ENG 101	College Writing I	3035	1	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	9:10AM - 10:00AM	Brentar	Carol M.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3036	2	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	9:10AM - 10:00AM	Zickel	Sharie G.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3038	3	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	9:10AM - 10:00AM	Gramm	Samantha D.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3039	4	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	10:15AM - 11:05AM	Schantz	Paige C.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3040	5	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	10:15AM - 11:05AM	Gagich	Patricia C.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3042	6	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	10:15AM - 11:05AM	Zickel	Keanu H.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3098	8	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:15PM - 1:20PM	Breeze	Milissa E.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3099	9	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:15PM - 1:20PM	Lloyd	Keanu H.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3100	10	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:15PM - 1:20PM	Spagnuolo	Vladimir S.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3104	11	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	1:30PM - 2:20PM	Schantz	Paige C.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3106	12	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	1:30PM - 2:20PM	Gagich	Brooke B.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3107	13	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	2:35PM - 3:25PM	Brentar	Sarah S.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3108	14	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	2:35PM - 3:25PM	Schantz	Aeisha K.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3109	15	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	2:35PM - 3:25PM	Gagich	Vladimir S.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3110	16	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	DiBiase	Jesse C.
ENG 101	College Writing I	4905	17	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	Reed	Sean G.
ENG 101	College Writing I	4906	18	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	Johnson	Loren R.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3116	19	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	Mitchell	Chris N.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3118	20	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	Chandler	Erin G.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3120	21	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:30PM	Chandler	No Leader Assigned
ENG 101	College Writing I	3136	22	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:30PM	Laurenty	Mamta R.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3139	23	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:30PM	DiBiase	No Leader Assigned
ENG 101	College Writing I	3143	24	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:30PM	Peterson	No Leader Assigned
ENG 101	College Writing I	3146	25	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:30PM	Mitchell	Trent T.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3152	26	Tue, Thu	2:00PM - 3:50PM	Love	Troy G.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3159	27	Tue, Thu	2:00PM - 3:50PM	Price	Zaija P.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3162	28	Tue, Thu	2:00PM - 3:50PM	Peppers	Anna G.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3163	29	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	1:30PM - 2:20PM	Zickel	No Leader Assigned
ENG 101	College Writing I	3165	30	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:15PM - 1:20PM	Izrael	Caroline R.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3166	31	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	2:35PM - 3:25PM	Dalrymple	Charles P.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3113	50	Mon, Wed	4:00PM - 5:50PM	Dalrymple	Rachel M.
ENG 101	College Writing I	3115	51	Tue, Thu	4:00PM - 5:50PM	Peppers	Anna G.